

Sr. No. 96

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2163/2024 CM(5802/2024)

GHULAM RASOOL BHAT

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Sana Imam, Adv. Vice
Mr. Sajad Ahmad Dar, Adv.

Vs.

UT OF J AND K AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Bikramdeep Singh, Dy. AG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

25.11.2024

Reply by or before next date.

List on 24.02.2025.

Interim direction, if any, to continue.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

SRINAGAR

25.11.2024

Hilal